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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Emiliana Hernandez1701
1843096

1/8/2014
Elite - FL

9.550 9.450 9.6259.500 38.125
1 6T 6 5 1 

1 

Ava Bonko1692
1854900

6/10/2013
Elite - FL

9.275 9.700 9.5009.600 38.075
4T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Lily Hamilton1783
1845818

12/29/2012
TGR

9.225 9.625 9.7259.350 37.925
6 2 11T 2 3T

3T

Vittoria Vassallo1694
1858497

7/13/2013
Elite - FL

9.150 9.375 9.7009.700 37.925
9 11 1 3 3T

3T

Amy Perez1693
1856934

1/12/2013
Elite - FL

9.050 9.425 9.8009.625 37.900
12T 8 3 1 5T

5T

Arabella Diaz1689
1842990

7/17/2013
Elite - FL

9.100 9.450 9.6759.675 37.900
11 6T 2 4 5T

5T

Nicole Leiros1690
1843091

7/30/2013
Elite - FL

9.200 9.550 9.5759.475 37.800
7T 4 7 6 7 

7 

Ashlynn Christiansen638
1879954

3/29/2012
First Coast

9.200 9.350 9.4009.400 37.350
7T 12 9 10 8 

8 

Kirsa Winebarger1784
1876103

6/2/2012
TGR

8.900 9.575 9.4509.250 37.175
17 3 14T 9 9 

9 

Nora Burghardt659
1884451

12/12/2012
First Coast

9.425 9.325 9.0509.300 37.100
3 13 13 16T 10 

10 

Coco Norris645
1883892

5/4/2012
First Coast

9.025 9.400 9.3509.250 37.025
14 9T 14T 12T 11 

11 

Myla Espinoza1781
1496640

2/14/2012
TGR

9.275 9.475 9.2509.000 37.000
4T 5 17 15 12 

12 

Ella Mansfield647
1924974

4/11/2012
First Coast

9.475 9.125 9.0009.350 36.950
2 19 11T 18T 13 

13 

Eliza Parmenter635
1379009

9/18/2012
First Coast

9.125 9.200 9.0509.550 36.925
10 17T 5 16T 14 

14 

Juno Espinoza1782
1496641

10/31/2013
TGR

8.925 9.225 9.3509.225 36.725
16 15T 16 12T 15 

15 

Ariel McMahon1787
1931264

10/21/2014
TGR

8.850 9.250 9.5258.975 36.600
18 14 18 7 16 

16 

McKayla Batista1786
1885216

2/2/2013
TGR

8.400 9.225 9.3009.375 36.300
21 15T 10 14 17 

17 

Alexa Kuhbander642
1883063

3/10/2013
First Coast

8.950 9.200 9.3758.700 36.225
15 17T 20 11 18 

18 

Braelyn Walton637
1879684

2/28/2012
First Coast

9.050 9.075 8.6509.425 36.200
12T 20T 8 20 19 

19 

Sydney Gunnell640
1882840

7/24/2012
First Coast

8.800 9.400 8.4508.750 35.400
19T 9T 19 21 20 

20 

Lily Kuhbander643
1883369

3/10/2013
First Coast

8.800 9.075 9.0008.350 35.225
19T 20T 21 18T 21 

21 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Gabriela Shapiro1433
1285534

4/21/2011
Christi's Gymnastics

9.525 9.525 9.6259.600 38.275
2 4 1 3 1 

1 

Jiselle Hill1307
1857752

12/8/2011
Florida Elite

9.550 9.600 9.6509.450 38.250
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Cindy Wang1437
1860485

2/9/2011
Christi's Gymnastics

9.250 9.550 9.2759.575 37.650
7 3 2 10 3 

3 

Anabelle Rodriguez1695
1859836

1/5/2011
Elite - FL

9.275 9.175 9.5759.400 37.425
5T 12 4T 5 4 

4 

Jordyn Besse1779
1351375

1/31/2011
TGR

9.275 9.625 9.6508.850 37.400
5T 1 11 1T 5 

5 

Cayden Hilliard1565
1946753

6/26/2011
First Coast

9.425 9.250 9.4008.975 37.050
3 6T 10 9 6 

6 

Liselotte Lindow648
1926577

3/22/2011
First Coast

9.000 9.200 9.5009.325 37.025
12T 10T 6 7T 7T

7T

Addison Curington639
1882549

3/24/2011
First Coast

9.050 9.475 9.2509.250 37.025
10 5 7 11 7T

7T

Brenda Pacheco1702
1844617

12/1/2010
Elite - FL

9.100 8.850 9.6009.400 36.950
8T 15 4T 4 9 

9 

Mariana Latorre1699
1886178

2/15/2011
Elite - FL

9.100 9.200 9.5009.000 36.800
8T 10T 9 7T 10 

10 

Trinity Pinder1785
1877990

9/1/2011
TGR

8.900 9.250 9.5508.600 36.300
14 6T 15 6 11T

11T

Kensi Taylor649
1927573

12/25/2011
First Coast

9.400 9.075 9.1508.675 36.300
4 13 13 12T 11T

11T

Brylie Moses1309
1925396

10/7/2011
Florida Elite

8.500 9.225 9.0009.200 35.925
16 8T 8 15 13 

13 

Gabby Gambino1305
1844577

10/27/2011
Florida Elite

9.025 9.000 9.0258.800 35.850
11 14 12 14 14 

14 

Aylana Tohal1308
1888603

3/8/2011
Florida Elite

9.000 9.225 9.1508.225 35.600
12T 8T 16 12T 15 

15 

Evelyn Arnold1941
1947703

4/15/2011
Top Flight - Brandon

8.575 8.200 8.6508.650 34.075
15 16 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Hamilton1780
1470426

4/7/2010
TGR

9.400 9.750 9.7009.550 38.400
3 1 1 1 1T

1T

Samantha Pena1691
1854895

11/24/2009
Elite - FL

9.675 9.575 9.6509.500 38.400
1 3 3 2 1T

1T

Phoenix Henderson1434
1291015

6/6/2010
Christi's Gymnastics

9.575 9.675 9.5009.450 38.200
2 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Allegra Chocarro1696
944782

11/25/2009
Elite - FL

9.325 9.450 9.4759.400 37.650
6 7T 9 7 4 

4 

Kenzi Owl1438
1868706

5/13/2010
Christi's Gymnastics

9.075 9.525 9.6009.325 37.525
11T 4T 10 3T 5 

5 

Emerson Carty866
1492849

5/19/2010
Golden City

9.375 9.475 9.3509.175 37.375
4T 6 12 8 6 

6 

Annika Taylor1435
1291019

8/1/2010
Christi's Gymnastics

9.275 9.450 9.1009.450 37.275
7 7T 5T 11 7 

7 

Maria del Mar De la Calle1697
1501327

10/5/2010
Elite - FL

8.950 8.975 9.6009.525 37.050
13T 13T 2 3T 8T

8T

Emilia Martinez1700
1841882

9/3/2010
Elite - FL

9.125 9.000 9.5009.425 37.050
10 12 8 5T 8T

8T

Sophia Goodman1304
1841782

8/31/2010
Florida Elite

8.700 9.525 9.2009.475 36.900
15 4T 4 9T 10 

10 

Izabella Jacobs644
1883568

12/10/2009
First Coast

9.150 9.175 9.0759.450 36.850
8T 9 5T 12 11 

11 

Viviana Burghardt646
1884454

3/12/2010
First Coast

9.150 9.150 8.4259.275 36.000
8T 10 11 14 12 

12 

Aubrey Moore1306
1854366

2/6/2010
Florida Elite

9.075 9.025 8.7009.025 35.825
11T 11 13 13 13 

13 

Skyler Gilyard865
1484007

10/27/2009
Golden City

9.375 8.350 9.2008.800 35.725
4T 15 15 9T 14 

14 

Bianca Baratta1303
1440956

7/18/2010
Florida Elite

8.950 8.975 8.2758.900 35.100
13T 13T 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Emiliana Izaguirre1698
1924583

4/10/2009
Elite - FL

9.150 9.175 9.7509.550 37.625
6 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Sofia Hatcher868
1859789

6/4/2009
Golden City

9.250 9.600 9.2509.475 37.575
2T 1T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Teagan Yencho1432
1106359

9/14/2008
Christi's Gymnastics

8.975 9.600 9.4509.375 37.400
9 1T 4 2 3T

3T

Eliana Hayes1431
1106339

10/8/2008
Christi's Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 9.2509.475 37.400
1 6 2T 5T 3T

3T

Anais Combs867
1493064

1/6/2009
Golden City

9.100 9.175 9.4009.225 36.900
7 7T 5 3 5 

5 

Lillian O'Neill869
1862166

10/18/2008
Golden City

9.225 9.350 9.2758.525 36.375
4 5 7 4 6 

6 

Jada Stewart870
1933451

12/3/2007
Golden City

9.250 9.500 9.0508.500 36.300
2T 3 8T 7 7 

7 

Aahliya Lane Penn1809
1856406

5/13/2007
Golden City

9.025 9.375 8.8259.000 36.225
8 4 6 8 8 

8 

Victoria Castro1922
1948538

2/20/2007
Top Flight - Tampa

9.175 8.575 8.6507.925 34.325
5 11 10 10 9 

9 

Makenzie Ditto1921
1947811

4/22/2007
Top Flight - Tampa

8.350 8.375 8.7758.500 34.000
12 12 8T 9 10 

10 

Cora Hagg1942
1948015

11/27/2007
Top Flight - Brandon

8.650 9.100 8.1257.800 33.675
11 9 11 13 11 

11 

Hannah Kuckta1923
1948540

10/27/2007
Top Flight - Tampa

8.750 8.775 8.2007.775 33.500
10 10 12 12 12 

12 

Sandra Bohanon1802
1275319

12/28/2002
Northwest - OR

8.000 7.300 8.2757.300 30.875
13 13 13 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


